
6 

5

5.5

	

6.5

12.5 

11.5

27 

8.5 

2.5

7/13.5 

13.5 

14

	





































 2.5

13 

16.5	





16

3.5

  4

3.5

2

  4

1.5

7 

7 

	


7

Before you order your food and drink, please inform a member of staff if you have a food allergy or intolerance.

7

 9

W12 Burger. Prime British beef patty,  American cheese, 
smoked bacon, lettuce, ketchup, chipotle mayo, 
rosemary chips

Veggie Burger. Puy lentils, roasted butternut squash & 
sweet potato patty, pickled red onion, chilli salsa, 
summer 'slaw, dijon mayo, rosemary chips 

SIDES
Rocket green salad 

Mac & Cheese 

Double-dipped hand cut-chips with rosemary salt 

Summer 'slaw 

Corn on the cob 

Sourdough bread & chicken skin butter

SANDWICHES  

Pork belly, summer ‘slaw, mustard mayo, apple sauce 

Cod goujon, tartar sauce, baby gem 

Braised field mushroom, red pepper, goat's cheese (v)

Buttermilk fried chicken, baked waffle 

Add rosemary chips 

PUDDINGS
Chocolate Millionaire Freakshake. chocolate ice cream, 
chocolate chips, yum yum, whipped cream, 
chocolate sauce 

Peanut & Banana Freakshake. Banana ice cream, peanut 
brittle, mini muffin, caramelised banana, whipped cream, 
butterscotch sauce 

Strawberries & Cream Freakshake. Strawberry ice 
cream, meringue, fresh strawberries, whipped cream 

7

7

  7

7

1.5 

12 




