THE DEFECTOR'S WELD



SMALL PLATES & LIGHTS		SIDES	
Beef short rib, pickled chilies, peanuts, summer 'slaw	6	Rocket green salad	3.5
Pork & Chorizo Scotch egg, tarragon mayo	5	Mac & Cheese	4
Mac 'n' Cheese croquettes, chipotle dip (v)	5.5	Double-dipped hand cut-chips with rosemary salt	3.5
Homemade root vegetables crisps & dips, kale, pea & Yorkshire fettle dip, beetroot & rose petal dip (v)	6.5	Summer 'slaw	2
Smoked chicken Caesar salad, flaked smoked chicken,	10.5	Corn on the cob	4
charred baby gem, Lincolnshire poacher dressing, campaillou bread crisps, soft egg, anchovies,	12.5	Sourdough bread & chicken skin butter	1.5
grana padano		SANDWICHES	
Roasted Cauliflower salad, avocado, spiced chickpeas, capers, toasted cashews, baby gem, roasted lemon dressing (vegan)	11.5	Pork belly, summer 'slaw, mustard mayo, apple sauce	7
MAINS		Cod goujon, tartar sauce, baby gem	7
Beavertown Beer Can Chicken. Whole cajun spiced chicken, chargrilled rum & coconut baby pineapple, summer 'slaw, rosemary chips	27	Braised field mushroom, red pepper, goat's cheese (v)	7
		Buttermilk fried chicken, baked waffle	7
Mac 'n' Cheese, crispy Lincolnshire poacher crust, caramelised onion jam(v)	8.5	Add rosemary chips	1.5
Add beef short rib	2.5	PUDDINGS	
Buttermilk fried chicken thighs, avocado salsa, grilled corn on the cob, rosemary chips	7/13.5	Chocolate Millionaire Freakshake. chocolate ice cream, chocolate chips, yum yum, whipped cream,	7
Wild boar & sage sausages, creamy mash, buttered	13.5	chocolate sauce	
spring greens, homemade gravy, crispy shallots		Peanut & Banana Freakshake. Banana ice cream, peanut brittle, mini muffin, caramelised banana, whipped cream, butterscotch sauce	7
Beer battered cod, rosemary chips, mushy peas, tartar sauce & grilled lemon	14		11,
Dirty Fries. Curly fries topped with melted red Leicester & mature cheddar, avocado, sour cream & jalapenos (v) Add beef short rib		Strawberries & Cream Freakshake. Strawberry ice cream, meringue, fresh strawberries, whipped cream	7
	2.5	Baked waffle & bananas served with chocolate,	7
W12 Burger. Prime British beef patty, American cheese smoked bacon, lettuce, ketchup, chipotle mayo, rosemary chips	e, 13	butterscotch & vanilla ice cream. Perfect for sharing	,
Veggie Burger. Puy lentils, roasted butternut squash & sweet potato patty, pickled red onion, chilli salsa, summer 'slaw, dijon mayo, rosemary chips	12		
Hickory smoked rack of ribs, summer 'slaw, rosemary chips	16.5		
28 day aged Angus rump steak, tarragon & shallot butter, rosemary chips, chargrilled red onion & tomato	16		